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

Rl Lakefront Property!
§ 3BR/11/2BA on
Lake Medcalf. Living
room with fireplace,
B dining room, kitchen
=l Dock to deep water
access. Let Macon show you! Only $159,900.

ISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES
9960 Beach Drive * Calabash, NC 28467

(800) 225.2559

Naﬁonskealiy

1993 MOBILE HOMES. 4 BR and
doublewides at special prices. Call 919.
640-1157.

FINANCING FOR USED MOBLE
homes. Landhome financing available
also. Call Green Tree Financial,
America’s largest mobile home lender, 1-
800-662-7751 Eastern NC. 1-800-331-
1838 Western NC

1993 FLEETWOOD DOUBLEWIDE.
Reduced from $27,800 to $24,737, only
one left. 1-800-452-1197 or 754-7097.

WOW! 9.5% INTEREST ON A 1993
14x80. 3 BR with island kitchen, total
electric. Was $24,995 now $18,888 (plus
tax, title with approved credit). 10%
down, paymenls only $179.25 per
month. Beautiful homes sold by Quail
Run Homes. Call for appointment, ask
for Ron Corum. Hwy. 17N Business,
Shallotte. 754-7097 or 1-800-452-1197.

OAKWOOD MOBILE HOMES reposed
like new. Take over payments. Hwy. 410
South. Open till 8 pm. Chadbourn, NC
(919)654-4128.

OAKWOOD MOBILE HOMES.
Doublewide special. $250 per month,
zero down payment to qualified buyers
Oakwood, Hwy. 410 South, Chadbourn,
NC. Open til 8 pm. (919)654-4128.

SOLID MAPLE KITCHEN ISLAND or
work table top 34 in. x 60 in. x 1 3/4 in_,
$120. Treated for food service. Also, two
wrought aluminum patio chairs with ot-
toman and marine blue cushions, $100.
579-5323.

FACTORY DIRECT SALES. Save
thousands. 14x60 2BS $8B,645. 14x70
2BSor3BS $9,695. 28x56 3828 $17.095.
28x64 5B2B $19,675. Call Tom
Hutchens, 704-636-7776

1993 FLEETWOOD 14 WIDE. 3 BR, 2
bath. Reduced from $16,900 to $14,783
Only two left. 1-800-452-1197 or 754-
7097

OAKWOOD MOBILE HOMES. 3 BR, 2
bath. $1,000 down, $170 per month.
Hwy. 410 South, Chadbourn, NC.
(919)654-4128.

USED MOBILE HOMES. Paying top dol-
lar for trade-in. Call 919-640-1157.

1972 FESTIVAL MOBILE HOME. 12x70
with central air. Must move immediately.
$5,500. 919-739-0001.

1987 14x70 PARKWAY. 2 BR, 2 bath,
one exercise/dance room with full wall
mirrors and dance bar. Assume
payments, 579-1035.

WOWI! 9.5% INTEREST ON A 1993 14
wide. 2 BR, 2 baths, tolal electric wds
$16,995 now $13,995 (plus tax, title with
approved credit). 10% down, payments
only $133.62 per month. Beautiful
homes sold by Quail Run Homes. Call for
appointment, ask for Ron Corum. Hwy,
17N Business, Shallotte. 754-7097 or 1-
B800-452-1197.

BROKER’S CHOICE

Macon McDavid

Lakewood Estates

Ocean Isle Beach Road

Lots from $7,900.
3-bedroom, 2-bath house with lot package $39,900.

Beach life is at its best at Lakewood Estates. Just
minutes from North Myrtle Beach, SC.
Convenient to golf, fishing, boating.-

For information call: 1-800-852-9040
OR 919-579-7988

Lakewood Estates .

Eagle Marketing & Management

offered by

] lifestyle you want! $175,000.

From $12,000.

RUBOW REALTY

Specializing in beautiful views. Serving Oak Island,
Southport, Shallotte & Bolivia communities.

A piece of heaven located on Sunset Harbor Rd. 32 acres of }
rolling land bordering on Sandy Creek. Lovely home on property |
* | has view of new foal and its mother romping in an enclosed
| pasture with 7-stall barn. This property is perfect for ANY p.

| Commercial...34 acres of prime land on Hwy. 211. When the
)1 bridge comes in-this is the place you want to have. $200,000.

IN RIVER RUN PLANTATION

f] Our acquisition staff has worked hard to list only those resale lots
which sell quickly because of their prime location. Our riverfront
lots are breathtaking! Prices from $39,900-$55,000.

A triple-threat lineup of lakefront property. Perfect for that
retirement. Boating-Fishing-Spectacular views. From $23,000.

Tree-filled interior lots. Only a stroll from pool and tennis.

1625 sq. ft. heated home which was built for the handicapped
person. Lovely lake view and seconds from pool and elubhouse.
Reduced! Reduced! Reduced! $95,000.

919-842-8103-7 Days A Week

RENTING NOW. BRAND NEW building.
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